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Romanian International Swimming Championships
24.05.-27.05.2018

Continue Event 1 - 50m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDenieul, Catinca13. 2002 00:36,03 543q +04.52ROU
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDragusi, Alina Maria15. 2004 00:36,48 523q +04.97ROU

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDenieul, Catinca8. 2002 00:36,03 543q +02.74ROU
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDragusi, Alina Maria10. 2004 00:36,48 523q +03.19ROU

Continue Event 2 - 50m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDumitrache, Tobias George18. 2003 00:26,42 611R +01.82ROU
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIToma, Octavian27. 2000 00:27,11 566+02.51ROU
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIPreda, Luca Ioan70. 2003 00:30,06 415+05.46ROU
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTISalajan, Marck Stefan75. 2003 00:30,62 393+06.02ROU
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTICostache, Alexandru Gabrie77. 2003 00:30,68 390+06.08ROU

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDumitrache, Tobias George10. 2003 00:26,42 611R +01.69ROU
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIToma, Octavian16. 2000 00:27,11 566+02.38ROU
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIPreda, Luca Ioan56. 2003 00:30,06 415+05.33ROU
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTISalajan, Marck Stefan61. 2003 00:30,62 393+05.89ROU
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTICostache, Alexandru Gabrie63. 2003 00:30,68 390+05.95ROU

Continue Event 3 - 100m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIConstantinescu, Sara Maria23. 2004 01:12,26 519+07.47ROU

50m: 00:34,01, 100m: 01:12,26 (00:38,25)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTITarabega, Anca Maria42. 2004 01:19,19 394+14.40ROU
50m: 00:37,90, 100m: 01:19,19 (00:41,29)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIPopa, Madalina Elena43. 2003 01:22,33 351+17.54ROU
50m: 00:39,68, 100m: 01:22,33 (00:42,65)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIConstantinescu, Sara Maria20. 2004 01:12,26 519+07.47ROU

50m: 00:34,01, 100m: 01:12,26 (00:38,25)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTITarabega, Anca Maria39. 2004 01:19,19 394+14.40ROU
50m: 00:37,90, 100m: 01:19,19 (00:41,29)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIPopa, Madalina Elena40. 2003 01:22,33 351+17.54ROU
50m: 00:39,68, 100m: 01:22,33 (00:42,65)

Created by MSECM® WEK 6, Version 6.2018.204. MSECM Austria



11:33

Results 24.05.2018 - Session 1 Page 2

Romanian International Swimming Championships
24.05.-27.05.2018

Continue Event 3 - 100m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Continue Event 4 - 200m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIRosioru, Paul Andrei2. 1998 02:05,81 704Q +01.34ROU

50m: 00:28,98, 100m: 01:01,03 (00:32,05), 150m: 01:33,81 (00:32,78), 200m: 02:05,81 (00:32,00)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIMorariu, Luca Ioan24. 2003 02:27,88 433+23.41ROU
50m: 00:34,52, 100m: 01:11,59 (00:37,07), 150m: 01:49,13 (00:37,54), 200m: 02:27,88 (00:38,75)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIMorariu, Luca Ioan19. 2003 02:27,88 433+23.41ROU

50m: 00:34,52, 100m: 01:11,59 (00:37,07), 150m: 01:49,13 (00:37,54), 200m: 02:27,88 (00:38,75)

Continue Event 5 - 400m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTISerman, Ioana Alexandra22. 2004 04:59,73 491+34.71ROU

50m: 00:33,15, 100m: 01:10,31 (00:37,16), 150m: 01:48,54 (00:38,23), 200m: 02:26,75 (00:38,21)
250m: 03:05,38 (00:38,63), 300m: 03:43,78 (00:38,40), 350m: 04:22,63 (00:38,85), 400m: 04:59,73 (00:37,10)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTISerman, Ioana Alexandra20. 2004 04:59,73 491+34.71ROU

50m: 00:33,15, 100m: 01:10,31 (00:37,16), 150m: 01:48,54 (00:38,23), 200m: 02:26,75 (00:38,21)
250m: 03:05,38 (00:38,63), 300m: 03:43,78 (00:38,40), 350m: 04:22,63 (00:38,85), 400m: 04:59,73 (00:37,10)

Continue Event 6 - 100m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIPaturca, Vlad11. 1999 00:52,62 708q +01.93ROU

50m: 00:25,98, 100m: 00:52,62 (00:26,64)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIStefanescu, Bogdan Alex.26. 2001 00:54,51 637+03.82ROU
50m: 00:26,37, 100m: 00:54,51 (00:28,14)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIToma, Octavian32. 2000 00:54,68 631+03.99ROU
50m: 00:26,51, 100m: 00:54,68 (00:28,17)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDumitrache, Tobias George38. 2003 00:55,31 610+04.62ROU
50m: 00:26,40, 100m: 00:55,31 (00:28,91)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIBomchis, Filip Tudor58. 2000 00:57,33 547+06.64ROU
50m: 00:27,26, 100m: 00:57,33 (00:30,07)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDobre, Daniel Gabriel94. 2003 01:02,31 426+11.62ROU
50m: 00:29,23, 100m: 01:02,31 (00:33,08)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIStefanescu, Bogdan Alex.13. 2001 00:54,51 637+02.64ROU

50m: 00:26,37, 100m: 00:54,51 (00:28,14)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIToma, Octavian18. 2000 00:54,68 631+02.81ROU
50m: 00:26,51, 100m: 00:54,68 (00:28,17)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDumitrache, Tobias George23. 2003 00:55,31 610+03.44ROU
50m: 00:26,40, 100m: 00:55,31 (00:28,91)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIBomchis, Filip Tudor42. 2000 00:57,33 547+05.46ROU
50m: 00:27,26, 100m: 00:57,33 (00:30,07)
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Romanian International Swimming Championships
24.05.-27.05.2018

Continue Event 6 - 100m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDobre, Daniel Gabriel78. 2003 01:02,31 426+10.44ROU

50m: 00:29,23, 100m: 01:02,31 (00:33,08)

Continue Event 7 - 200m Ind. Medley Women Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDenieul, Catinca20. 2002 02:43,22 461+24.14ROU

50m: 00:34,34, 100m: 01:19,22 (00:44,88), 150m: 02:09,00 (00:49,78), 200m: 02:43,22 (00:34,22)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDenieul, Catinca16. 2002 02:43,22 461+19.43ROU

50m: 00:34,34, 100m: 01:19,22 (00:44,88), 150m: 02:09,00 (00:49,78), 200m: 02:43,22 (00:34,22)

Continue Event 8 - 200m Ind. Medley Men Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIPreda, Luca Ioan32. 2003 02:28,60 451+20.42ROU

50m: 00:31,14, 100m: 01:09,37 (00:38,23), 150m: 01:54,78 (00:45,41), 200m: 02:28,60 (00:33,82)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIBomchis, Filip Tudor34. 2000 02:34,13 404+25.95ROU
50m: 00:29,56, 100m: 01:10,45 (00:40,89), 150m: 01:56,18 (00:45,73), 200m: 02:34,13 (00:37,95)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIPreda, Luca Ioan27. 2003 02:28,60 451+20.42ROU

50m: 00:31,14, 100m: 01:09,37 (00:38,23), 150m: 01:54,78 (00:45,41), 200m: 02:28,60 (00:33,82)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIBomchis, Filip Tudor29. 2000 02:34,13 404+25.95ROU
50m: 00:29,56, 100m: 01:10,45 (00:40,89), 150m: 01:56,18 (00:45,73), 200m: 02:34,13 (00:37,95)

--- 2. Session ---

Continue Event 1 - 50m Breaststroke Women B-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDenieul, Catinca13. 2002 00:36,08 541+00.66ROU
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDragusi, Alina Maria16. 2004 00:37,52 481+02.10ROU

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDenieul, Catinca8. 2002 00:36,08 541+00.66ROU
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDragusi, Alina Maria11. 2004 00:37,52 481+02.10ROU
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Romanian International Swimming Championships
24.05.-27.05.2018

Continue Event 4 - 200m Backstroke Men A-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIRosioru, Paul Andrei3. 1998 02:05,29 712+06.90ROU

50m: 00:28,77, 100m: 01:00,81 (00:32,04), 150m: 01:32,88 (00:32,07), 200m: 02:05,29 (00:32,41)

Event 6 - 100m Freestyle Men B-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIPaturca, Vlad9. 1999 00:52,08 730ROU

50m: 00:25,43, 100m: 00:52,08 (00:26,65)

Continue Event 9 - 4x100m Freestyle Women

Open class
----

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTI1. Team
Cancelled.

DNSROU

Continue Event 10 - 4x100m Freestyle Men

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTI1. Team6. 03:38,32 640+11.92ROU

Stan Leon (2002 / 16 Years), 50m: 00:26,26, 100m: 00:54,20 (00:27,94)
Dumitrache Tobias George (2003 / 15 Years), 150m: 01:20,52 (00:26,32), 200m: 01:49,49 (00:28,97)
Stefanescu Bogdan Alex. (2001 / 17 Years), 250m: 02:15,25 (00:25,76), 300m: 02:43,85 (00:28,60)
Toma Octavian (2000 / 18 Years), 350m: 03:09,76 (00:25,91), 400m: 03:38,32 (00:28,56)

----
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTI2. Team

Cancelled.
DNSROU

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTI3. Team
Cancelled.

DNSROU

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTI1. Team3. 03:38,32 640+03.14ROU

Stan Leon (2002), 50m: 00:26,26, 100m: 00:54,20 (00:27,94)
Dumitrache Tobias George (2003), 150m: 01:20,52 (00:26,32), 200m: 01:49,49 (00:28,97)
Stefanescu Bogdan Alex. (2001), 250m: 02:15,25 (00:25,76), 300m: 02:43,85 (00:28,60)
Toma Octavian (2000), 350m: 03:09,76 (00:25,91), 400m: 03:38,32 (00:28,56)

--- 3. Session ---
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Romanian International Swimming Championships
24.05.-27.05.2018

Continue Event 11 - 50m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTILemnaru, Matei Ioan17. 2002 00:30,73 602R +02.60ROU
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIBomchis, Filip Tudor42. 2000 00:33,84 450+05.71ROU
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIGrigore, Andrei50. 2003 00:35,13 403+07.00ROU
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIPreda, Luca Ioan53. 2003 00:35,46 391+07.33ROU
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTISalajan, Marck Stefan56. 2003 00:37,20 339+09.07ROU

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTILemnaru, Matei Ioan4. 2002 00:30,73 602R +01.76ROU
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIBomchis, Filip Tudor24. 2000 00:33,84 450+04.87ROU
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIGrigore, Andrei32. 2003 00:35,13 403+06.16ROU
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIPreda, Luca Ioan35. 2003 00:35,46 391+06.49ROU
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTISalajan, Marck Stefan38. 2003 00:37,20 339+08.23ROU

Continue Event 12 - 50m Butterfly Women Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIConstantinescu, Sara Maria19. 2004 00:30,26 526+02.14ROU
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDenieul, Catinca24. 2002 00:30,67 505+02.55ROU
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTISerman, Ioana Alexandra42. 2004 00:31,83 452+03.71ROU
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIPopa, Madalina Elena54. 2003 00:33,44 389+05.32ROU

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIConstantinescu, Sara Maria14. 2004 00:30,26 526+02.13ROU
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDenieul, Catinca17. 2002 00:30,67 505+02.54ROU
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTISerman, Ioana Alexandra32. 2004 00:31,83 452+03.70ROU
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIPopa, Madalina Elena44. 2003 00:33,44 389+05.31ROU

Continue Event 13 - 100m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDumitrache, Tobias George11. 2003 00:57,62 646q +03.94ROU

50m: 00:26,54, 100m: 00:57,62 (00:31,08)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIBomchis, Filip Tudor39. 2000 01:05,53 439+11.85ROU
50m: 00:29,23, 100m: 01:05,53 (00:36,30)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDumitrache, Tobias George7. 2003 00:57,62 646q +03.94ROU

50m: 00:26,54, 100m: 00:57,62 (00:31,08)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIBomchis, Filip Tudor31. 2000 01:05,53 439+11.85ROU
50m: 00:29,23, 100m: 01:05,53 (00:36,30)

Created by MSECM® WEK 6, Version 6.2018.204. MSECM Austria



10:01

Results 25.05.2018 - Session 3 Page 6

Romanian International Swimming Championships
24.05.-27.05.2018

Continue Event 13 - 100m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Continue Event 15 - 200m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIRosioru, Paul Andrei4. 1998 01:55,78 683Q +04.04ROU

50m: 00:26,39, 100m: 00:55,83 (00:29,44), 150m: 01:26,13 (00:30,30), 200m: 01:55,78 (00:29,65)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIStefanescu, Bogdan Alex.15. 2001 01:59,14 627q +07.40ROU
50m: 00:27,70, 100m: 00:57,51 (00:29,81), 150m: 01:28,51 (00:31,00), 200m: 01:59,14 (00:30,63)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIToma, Octavian20. 2000 02:00,03 613+08.29ROU
50m: 00:27,54, 100m: 00:57,72 (00:30,18), 150m: 01:29,18 (00:31,46), 200m: 02:00,03 (00:30,85)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIPaturca, Vlad23. 1999 02:00,83 601+09.09ROU
50m: 00:27,37, 100m: 00:57,74 (00:30,37), 150m: 01:28,74 (00:31,00), 200m: 02:00,83 (00:32,09)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIGrigore, Andrei75. 2003 02:17,68 406+25.94ROU
50m: 00:31,01, 100m: 01:06,16 (00:35,15), 150m: 01:42,13 (00:35,97), 200m: 02:17,68 (00:35,55)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDobre, Daniel Gabriel76. 2003 02:17,86 405+26.12ROU
50m: 00:30,72, 100m: 01:06,08 (00:35,36), 150m: 01:43,29 (00:37,21), 200m: 02:17,86 (00:34,57)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTICostache, Alexandru Gabrie78. 2003 02:20,66 381+28.92ROU
50m: 00:31,32, 100m: 01:07,32 (00:36,00), 150m: 01:44,55 (00:37,23), 200m: 02:20,66 (00:36,11)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIStefanescu, Bogdan Alex.9. 2001 01:59,14 627q +04.29ROU

50m: 00:27,70, 100m: 00:57,51 (00:29,81), 150m: 01:28,51 (00:31,00), 200m: 01:59,14 (00:30,63)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIToma, Octavian13. 2000 02:00,03 613+05.18ROU
50m: 00:27,54, 100m: 00:57,72 (00:30,18), 150m: 01:29,18 (00:31,46), 200m: 02:00,03 (00:30,85)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIGrigore, Andrei66. 2003 02:17,68 406+22.83ROU
50m: 00:31,01, 100m: 01:06,16 (00:35,15), 150m: 01:42,13 (00:35,97), 200m: 02:17,68 (00:35,55)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDobre, Daniel Gabriel67. 2003 02:17,86 405+23.01ROU
50m: 00:30,72, 100m: 01:06,08 (00:35,36), 150m: 01:43,29 (00:37,21), 200m: 02:17,86 (00:34,57)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTICostache, Alexandru Gabrie69. 2003 02:20,66 381+25.81ROU
50m: 00:31,32, 100m: 01:07,32 (00:36,00), 150m: 01:44,55 (00:37,23), 200m: 02:20,66 (00:36,11)

Continue Event 16 - 100m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDragusi, Alina Maria13. 2004 01:19,15 531q +08.89ROU

50m: 00:36,81, 100m: 01:19,15 (00:42,34)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDenieul, Catinca24. 2002 01:22,13 476+11.87ROU
50m: 00:38,59, 100m: 01:22,13 (00:43,54)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDragusi, Alina Maria8. 2004 01:19,15 531q +07.74ROU

50m: 00:36,81, 100m: 01:19,15 (00:42,34)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDenieul, Catinca18. 2002 01:22,13 476+10.72ROU
50m: 00:38,59, 100m: 01:22,13 (00:43,54)
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Romanian International Swimming Championships
24.05.-27.05.2018

Continue Event 16 - 100m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

--- 4. Session ---

Continue Event 11 - 50m Breaststroke Men B-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTILemnaru, Matei Ioan13. 2002 00:30,48 617+00.46ROU

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTILemnaru, Matei Ioan3. 2002 00:30,48 617+00.23ROU

Continue Event 13 - 100m Butterfly Men B-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDumitrache, Tobias George12. 2003 00:57,19 661+00.71ROU

50m: 00:26,86, 100m: 00:57,19 (00:30,33)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDumitrache, Tobias George8. 2003 00:57,19 661+00.71ROU

50m: 00:26,86, 100m: 00:57,19 (00:30,33)

Continue Event 15 - 200m Freestyle Men A-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIRosioru, Paul Andrei5. 1998 01:54,89 699+09.01ROU

50m: 00:26,19, 100m: 00:55,93 (00:29,74), 150m: 01:25,40 (00:29,47), 200m: 01:54,89 (00:29,49)

Continue Event 15 - 200m Freestyle Men B-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIStefanescu, Bogdan Alex.15. 2001 01:58,53 637+01.58ROU

50m: 00:27,43, 100m: 00:57,15 (00:29,72), 150m: 01:27,80 (00:30,65), 200m: 01:58,53 (00:30,73)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIStefanescu, Bogdan Alex.9. 2001 01:58,53 637+01.58ROU

50m: 00:27,43, 100m: 00:57,15 (00:29,72), 150m: 01:27,80 (00:30,65), 200m: 01:58,53 (00:30,73)
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Romanian International Swimming Championships
24.05.-27.05.2018

Continue Event 16 - 100m Breaststroke Women B-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDragusi, Alina Maria15. 2004 01:19,45 525+04.98ROU

50m: 00:37,24, 100m: 01:19,45 (00:42,21)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDragusi, Alina Maria10. 2004 01:19,45 525+04.98ROU

50m: 00:37,24, 100m: 01:19,45 (00:42,21)

Continue Event 19 - 4x100m Freestyle Mixed

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTI1. Team8. 03:54,73 614+18.64ROU

Stefanescu Bogdan Alex. (2001 / 17 Years), 50m: 00:26,25, 100m: 00:54,74 (00:28,49)
Stan Leon (2002 / 16 Years), 150m: 01:19,61 (00:24,87), 200m: 01:47,60 (00:27,99)
Serman Ioana Alexandra (2004 / 14 Years), 250m: 02:18,07 (00:30,47), 300m: 02:52,50 (00:34,43)
Constantinescu Sara Maria (2004 / 14 Years), 350m: 03:21,98 (00:29,48), 400m: 03:54,73 (00:32,75)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTI2. Team12. 04:01,73 562+25.64ROU
Paturca Vlad (1999 / 19 Years), 50m: 00:25,20, 100m: 00:51,57 (00:26,37)
Toma Octavian (2000 / 18 Years), 150m: 01:18,42 (00:26,85), 200m: 01:48,10 (00:29,68)
Popa Madalina Elena (2003 / 15 Years), 250m: 02:19,77 (00:31,67), 300m: 02:55,02 (00:35,25)
Dragusi Alina Maria (2004 / 14 Years), 350m: 03:26,56 (00:31,54), 400m: 04:01,73 (00:35,17)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTI1. Team5. 03:54,73 614+18.64ROU

Stefanescu Bogdan Alex. (2001), 50m: 00:26,25, 100m: 00:54,74 (00:28,49)
Stan Leon (2002), 150m: 01:19,61 (00:24,87), 200m: 01:47,60 (00:27,99)
Serman Ioana Alexandra (2004), 250m: 02:18,07 (00:30,47), 300m: 02:52,50 (00:34,43)
Constantinescu Sara Maria (2004), 350m: 03:21,98 (00:29,48), 400m: 03:54,73 (00:32,75)

--- 5. Session ---

Continue Event 20 - 50m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDenieul, Catinca9. 2002 00:27,56 633q R +02.13ROU
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIConstantinescu, Sara Maria15. 2004 00:28,25 588q +02.82ROU
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTISerman, Ioana Alexandra40. 2004 00:29,55 513+04.12ROU
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIPopa, Madalina Elena51. 2003 00:30,29 477+04.86ROU
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTITarabega, Anca Maria54. 2004 00:30,66 460+05.23ROU
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDragusi, Alina Maria60. 2004 00:31,00 445+05.57ROU
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIBesenyei, Anna Maria65. 2004 00:31,38 429+05.95ROU

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDenieul, Catinca6. 2002 00:27,56 633q R +00.95ROU
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIConstantinescu, Sara Maria10. 2004 00:28,25 588q +01.64ROU
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTISerman, Ioana Alexandra32. 2004 00:29,55 513+02.94ROU
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIPopa, Madalina Elena43. 2003 00:30,29 477+03.68ROU
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTITarabega, Anca Maria46. 2004 00:30,66 460+04.05ROU
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDragusi, Alina Maria52. 2004 00:31,00 445+04.39ROU
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIBesenyei, Anna Maria57. 2004 00:31,38 429+04.77ROU
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Continue Event 20 - 50m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Continue Event 21 - 50m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIRosioru, Paul Andrei4. 1998 00:26,21 771Q +00.95ROU
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIPaturca, Vlad8. 1999 00:27,39 676Q +02.13ROU
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIMorariu, Luca Ioan45. 2003 00:30,96 468+05.70ROU
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIBomchis, Filip Tudor53. 2000 00:32,06 421+06.80ROU
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIPreda, Luca Ioan54. 2003 00:32,07 421+06.81ROU
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDobre, Daniel Gabriel56. 2003 00:32,22 415+06.96ROU
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTICostache, Alexandru Gabrie62. 2003 00:33,26 377+08.00ROU
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTISalajan, Marck Stefan64. 2003 00:35,55 309+10.29ROU

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIMorariu, Luca Ioan36. 2003 00:30,96 468+05.24ROU
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIBomchis, Filip Tudor44. 2000 00:32,06 421+06.34ROU
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIPreda, Luca Ioan45. 2003 00:32,07 421+06.35ROU
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDobre, Daniel Gabriel47. 2003 00:32,22 415+06.50ROU
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTICostache, Alexandru Gabrie53. 2003 00:33,26 377+07.54ROU
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTISalajan, Marck Stefan55. 2003 00:35,55 309+09.83ROU

Continue Event 22 - 200m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDragusi, Alina Maria17. 2004 02:55,75 495R +23.04ROU

50m: 00:38,84, 100m: 01:23,33 (00:44,49), 150m: 02:09,15 (00:45,82), 200m: 02:55,75 (00:46,60)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDragusi, Alina Maria13. 2004 02:55,75 495R +19.75ROU

50m: 00:38,84, 100m: 01:23,33 (00:44,49), 150m: 02:09,15 (00:45,82), 200m: 02:55,75 (00:46,60)

Continue Event 23 - 100m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTILemnaru, Matei Ioan14. 2002 01:07,92 595q +06.75ROU

50m: 00:31,30, 100m: 01:07,92 (00:36,62)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIGrigore, Andrei45. 2003 01:16,76 412+15.59ROU
50m: 00:36,51, 100m: 01:16,76 (00:40,25)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIBomchis, Filip Tudor48. 2000 01:18,57 384+17.40ROU
50m: 00:36,11, 100m: 01:18,57 (00:42,46)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTILemnaru, Matei Ioan6. 2002 01:07,92 595q +02.37ROU

50m: 00:31,30, 100m: 01:07,92 (00:36,62)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIGrigore, Andrei29. 2003 01:16,76 412+11.21ROU
50m: 00:36,51, 100m: 01:16,76 (00:40,25)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIBomchis, Filip Tudor32. 2000 01:18,57 384+13.02ROU
50m: 00:36,11, 100m: 01:18,57 (00:42,46)
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Continue Event 23 - 100m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Continue Event 24 - 100m Butterfly Women Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDenieul, Catinca33. 2002 01:13,42 431+11.75ROU

50m: 00:32,90, 100m: 01:13,42 (00:40,52)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIPopa, Madalina Elena35. 2003 01:17,88 361+16.21ROU
50m: 00:36,69, 100m: 01:17,88 (00:41,19)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDenieul, Catinca21. 2002 01:13,42 431+09.93ROU

50m: 00:32,90, 100m: 01:13,42 (00:40,52)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIPopa, Madalina Elena23. 2003 01:17,88 361+14.39ROU
50m: 00:36,69, 100m: 01:17,88 (00:41,19)

Continue Event 25 - 200m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDumitrache, Tobias George5. 2003 02:09,74 634Q +03.90ROU

50m: 00:28,22, 100m: 01:01,18 (00:32,96), 150m: 01:35,22 (00:34,04), 200m: 02:09,74 (00:34,52)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIToma, Octavian9. 2000 02:12,54 595q R +06.70ROU
50m: 00:28,09, 100m: 01:00,08 (00:31,99), 150m: 01:34,65 (00:34,57), 200m: 02:12,54 (00:37,89)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDumitrache, Tobias George3. 2003 02:09,74 634Q +03.48ROU

50m: 00:28,22, 100m: 01:01,18 (00:32,96), 150m: 01:35,22 (00:34,04), 200m: 02:09,74 (00:34,52)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIToma, Octavian7. 2000 02:12,54 595q R +06.28ROU
50m: 00:28,09, 100m: 01:00,08 (00:31,99), 150m: 01:34,65 (00:34,57), 200m: 02:12,54 (00:37,89)

Continue Event 26 - 200m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTISerman, Ioana Alexandra33. 2004 02:22,02 503+17.63ROU

50m: 00:31,53, 100m: 01:08,23 (00:36,70), 150m: 01:45,82 (00:37,59), 200m: 02:22,02 (00:36,20)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTISerman, Ioana Alexandra30. 2004 02:22,02 503+17.63ROU

50m: 00:31,53, 100m: 01:08,23 (00:36,70), 150m: 01:45,82 (00:37,59), 200m: 02:22,02 (00:36,20)
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Event 27 - 1500m Freestyle Men slow heats

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIStefanescu, Bogdan Alex. 2001 16:46,35 648ROU

50m: 00:29,43, 100m: 01:01,89 (00:32,46), 150m: 01:35,53 (00:33,64), 200m: 02:09,24 (00:33,71)
250m: 02:42,89 (00:33,65), 300m: 03:16,77 (00:33,88), 350m: 03:50,80 (00:34,03), 400m: 04:24,43 (00:33,63)
450m: 04:58,45 (00:34,02), 500m: 05:31,86 (00:33,41), 550m: 06:05,80 (00:33,94), 600m: 06:39,58 (00:33,78)
650m: 07:13,35 (00:33,77), 700m: 07:47,01 (00:33,66), 750m: 08:20,81 (00:33,80), 800m: 08:54,49 (00:33,68)
850m: 09:28,52 (00:34,03), 900m: 10:02,17 (00:33,65), 950m: 10:36,03 (00:33,86), 1000m: 11:09,73 (00:33,70)
1050m: 11:43,37 (00:33,64), 1100m: 12:16,77 (00:33,40), 1150m: 12:50,56 (00:33,79), 1200m: 13:24,12 (00:33,56)
1250m: 13:57,97 (00:33,85), 1300m: 14:31,84 (00:33,87), 1350m: 15:05,86 (00:34,02), 1400m: 15:39,82 (00:33,96)
1450m: 16:13,73 (00:33,91), 1500m: 16:46,35 (00:32,62)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIStefanescu, Bogdan Alex. 2001 16:46,35 648ROU

50m: 00:29,43, 100m: 01:01,89 (00:32,46), 150m: 01:35,53 (00:33,64), 200m: 02:09,24 (00:33,71)
250m: 02:42,89 (00:33,65), 300m: 03:16,77 (00:33,88), 350m: 03:50,80 (00:34,03), 400m: 04:24,43 (00:33,63)
450m: 04:58,45 (00:34,02), 500m: 05:31,86 (00:33,41), 550m: 06:05,80 (00:33,94), 600m: 06:39,58 (00:33,78)
650m: 07:13,35 (00:33,77), 700m: 07:47,01 (00:33,66), 750m: 08:20,81 (00:33,80), 800m: 08:54,49 (00:33,68)
850m: 09:28,52 (00:34,03), 900m: 10:02,17 (00:33,65), 950m: 10:36,03 (00:33,86), 1000m: 11:09,73 (00:33,70)
1050m: 11:43,37 (00:33,64), 1100m: 12:16,77 (00:33,40), 1150m: 12:50,56 (00:33,79), 1200m: 13:24,12 (00:33,56)
1250m: 13:57,97 (00:33,85), 1300m: 14:31,84 (00:33,87), 1350m: 15:05,86 (00:34,02), 1400m: 15:39,82 (00:33,96)
1450m: 16:13,73 (00:33,91), 1500m: 16:46,35 (00:32,62)

--- 6. Session ---

Event 20 - 50m Freestyle Women B-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDenieul, Catinca9. 2002 00:27,61 630ROU
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIConstantinescu, Sara Maria12. 2004 00:27,92 609+00.31ROU

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDenieul, Catinca6. 2002 00:27,61 630ROU
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIConstantinescu, Sara Maria8. 2004 00:27,92 609+00.31ROU

Continue Event 21 - 50m Backstroke Men A-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIRosioru, Paul Andrei4. 1998 00:26,28 765+01.15ROU
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIPaturca, Vlad8. 1999 00:27,30 682+02.17ROU
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Continue Event 23 - 100m Breaststroke Men B-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTILemnaru, Matei Ioan15. 2002 01:08,04 591+02.23ROU

50m: 00:31,24, 100m: 01:08,04 (00:36,80)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTILemnaru, Matei Ioan7. 2002 01:08,04 591+01.33ROU

50m: 00:31,24, 100m: 01:08,04 (00:36,80)

Continue Event 25 - 200m Butterfly Men A-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDumitrache, Tobias George6. 2003 02:09,65 636+08.10ROU

50m: 00:28,39, 100m: 01:01,43 (00:33,04), 150m: 01:35,23 (00:33,80), 200m: 02:09,65 (00:34,42)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDumitrache, Tobias George4. 2003 02:09,65 636+05.15ROU

50m: 00:28,39, 100m: 01:01,43 (00:33,04), 150m: 01:35,23 (00:33,80), 200m: 02:09,65 (00:34,42)

Continue Event 25 - 200m Butterfly Men B-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIToma, Octavian10. 2000 02:09,46 639+02.13ROU

50m: 00:28,69, 100m: 01:01,23 (00:32,54), 150m: 01:34,96 (00:33,73), 200m: 02:09,46 (00:34,50)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIToma, Octavian8. 2000 02:09,46 639+02.13ROU

50m: 00:28,69, 100m: 01:01,23 (00:32,54), 150m: 01:34,96 (00:33,73), 200m: 02:09,46 (00:34,50)

Continue Event 27 - 1500m Freestyle Men fast heat

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIStefanescu, Bogdan Alex.6. 2001 16:46,35 648+48.76ROU

50m: 00:29,43, 100m: 01:01,89 (00:32,46), 150m: 01:35,53 (00:33,64), 200m: 02:09,24 (00:33,71)
250m: 02:42,89 (00:33,65), 300m: 03:16,77 (00:33,88), 350m: 03:50,80 (00:34,03), 400m: 04:24,43 (00:33,63)
450m: 04:58,45 (00:34,02), 500m: 05:31,86 (00:33,41), 550m: 06:05,80 (00:33,94), 600m: 06:39,58 (00:33,78)
650m: 07:13,35 (00:33,77), 700m: 07:47,01 (00:33,66), 750m: 08:20,81 (00:33,80), 800m: 08:54,49 (00:33,68)
850m: 09:28,52 (00:34,03), 900m: 10:02,17 (00:33,65), 950m: 10:36,03 (00:33,86), 1000m: 11:09,73 (00:33,70)
1050m: 11:43,37 (00:33,64), 1100m: 12:16,77 (00:33,40), 1150m: 12:50,56 (00:33,79), 1200m: 13:24,12 (00:33,56)
1250m: 13:57,97 (00:33,85), 1300m: 14:31,84 (00:33,87), 1350m: 15:05,86 (00:34,02), 1400m: 15:39,82 (00:33,96)
1450m: 16:13,73 (00:33,91), 1500m: 16:46,35 (00:32,62)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIStefanescu, Bogdan Alex.4. 2001 16:46,35 648+46.33ROU

50m: 00:29,43, 100m: 01:01,89 (00:32,46), 150m: 01:35,53 (00:33,64), 200m: 02:09,24 (00:33,71)
250m: 02:42,89 (00:33,65), 300m: 03:16,77 (00:33,88), 350m: 03:50,80 (00:34,03), 400m: 04:24,43 (00:33,63)
450m: 04:58,45 (00:34,02), 500m: 05:31,86 (00:33,41), 550m: 06:05,80 (00:33,94), 600m: 06:39,58 (00:33,78)
650m: 07:13,35 (00:33,77), 700m: 07:47,01 (00:33,66), 750m: 08:20,81 (00:33,80), 800m: 08:54,49 (00:33,68)
850m: 09:28,52 (00:34,03), 900m: 10:02,17 (00:33,65), 950m: 10:36,03 (00:33,86), 1000m: 11:09,73 (00:33,70)
1050m: 11:43,37 (00:33,64), 1100m: 12:16,77 (00:33,40), 1150m: 12:50,56 (00:33,79), 1200m: 13:24,12 (00:33,56)
1250m: 13:57,97 (00:33,85), 1300m: 14:31,84 (00:33,87), 1350m: 15:05,86 (00:34,02), 1400m: 15:39,82 (00:33,96)
1450m: 16:13,73 (00:33,91), 1500m: 16:46,35 (00:32,62)
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Continue Event 27 - 1500m Freestyle Men fast heat

Continue Event 28 - 4x100m Medley Mixed

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTI1. Team9. 04:24,48 564+21.97ROU

Constantinescu Sara Maria (2004 / 14 Years), 50m: 00:34,93, 100m: 01:12,75 (00:37,82)
Lemnaru Matei Ioan (2002 / 16 Years), 150m: 01:43,97 (00:31,22), 200m: 02:21,21 (00:37,24)
Toma Octavian (2000 / 18 Years), 250m: 02:48,43 (00:27,22), 300m: 03:19,57 (00:31,14)
Serman Ioana Alexandra (2004 / 14 Years), 350m: 03:50,09 (00:30,52), 400m: 04:24,48 (00:34,39)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTI2. Team14. 04:40,87 471+38.36ROU
Morariu Luca Ioan (2003 / 15 Years), 50m: 00:32,68, 100m: 01:06,72 (00:34,04)
Dragusi Alina Maria (2004 / 14 Years), 150m: 01:44,47 (00:37,75), 200m: 02:27,86 (00:43,39)
Preda Luca Ioan (2003 / 15 Years), 250m: 02:58,65 (00:30,79), 300m: 03:33,95 (00:35,30)
Popa Madalina Elena (2003 / 15 Years), 350m: 04:06,45 (00:32,50), 400m: 04:40,87 (00:34,42)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTI1. Team7. 04:24,48 564+20.83ROU

Constantinescu Sara Maria (2004), 50m: 00:34,93, 100m: 01:12,75 (00:37,82)
Lemnaru Matei Ioan (2002), 150m: 01:43,97 (00:31,22), 200m: 02:21,21 (00:37,24)
Toma Octavian (2000), 250m: 02:48,43 (00:27,22), 300m: 03:19,57 (00:31,14)
Serman Ioana Alexandra (2004), 350m: 03:50,09 (00:30,52), 400m: 04:24,48 (00:34,39)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTI2. Team12. 04:40,87 471+37.22ROU
Morariu Luca Ioan (2003), 50m: 00:32,68, 100m: 01:06,72 (00:34,04)
Dragusi Alina Maria (2004), 150m: 01:44,47 (00:37,75), 200m: 02:27,86 (00:43,39)
Preda Luca Ioan (2003), 250m: 02:58,65 (00:30,79), 300m: 03:33,95 (00:35,30)
Popa Madalina Elena (2003), 350m: 04:06,45 (00:32,50), 400m: 04:40,87 (00:34,42)

--- 7. Session ---

Continue Event 29 - 50m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIRosioru, Paul Andrei8. 1998 00:23,93 667Q +01.23ROU
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIPaturca, Vlad17. 1999 00:24,26 640R +01.56ROU
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIToma, Octavian33. 2000 00:25,04 582+02.34ROU
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIBomchis, Filip Tudor55. 2000 00:26,33 500+03.63ROU
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIPreda, Luca Ioan84. 2003 00:27,52 438+04.82ROU
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTICostache, Alexandru Gabrie90. 2003 00:27,83 424+05.13ROU
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTISalajan, Marck Stefan106. 2003 00:29,14 369+06.44ROU

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIToma, Octavian18. 2000 00:25,04 582+01.14ROU
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIBomchis, Filip Tudor37. 2000 00:26,33 500+02.43ROU
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIPreda, Luca Ioan65. 2003 00:27,52 438+03.62ROU
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTICostache, Alexandru Gabrie71. 2003 00:27,83 424+03.93ROU
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTISalajan, Marck Stefan87. 2003 00:29,14 369+05.24ROU
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Continue Event 29 - 50m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Continue Event 30 - 50m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIConstantinescu, Sara Maria13. 2004 00:32,47 578q +03.73ROU
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDragusi, Alina Maria38. 2004 00:34,83 468+06.09ROU
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTITarabega, Anca Maria47. 2004 00:36,22 417+07.48ROU
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIBesenyei, Anna Maria48. 2004 00:36,78 398+08.04ROU
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIPopa, Madalina Elena50. 2003 00:37,88 364+09.14ROU

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIConstantinescu, Sara Maria7. 2004 00:32,47 578q +02.90ROU
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDragusi, Alina Maria31. 2004 00:34,83 468+05.26ROU
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTITarabega, Anca Maria40. 2004 00:36,22 417+06.65ROU
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIBesenyei, Anna Maria41. 2004 00:36,78 398+07.21ROU
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIPopa, Madalina Elena43. 2003 00:37,88 364+08.31ROU

Continue Event 31 - 100m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIRosioru, Paul Andrei4. 1998 00:57,40 737Q +01.65ROU

50m: 00:27,90, 100m: 00:57,40 (00:29,50)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIPaturca, Vlad8. 1999 01:00,04 644Q +04.29ROU
50m: 00:29,71, 100m: 01:00,04 (00:30,33)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIMorariu, Luca Ioan30. 2003 01:07,29 457+11.54ROU
50m: 00:32,99, 100m: 01:07,29 (00:34,30)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDobre, Daniel Gabriel34. 2003 01:09,17 421+13.42ROU
50m: 00:33,33, 100m: 01:09,17 (00:35,84)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIMorariu, Luca Ioan23. 2003 01:07,29 457+11.54ROU

50m: 00:32,99, 100m: 01:07,29 (00:34,30)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDobre, Daniel Gabriel27. 2003 01:09,17 421+13.42ROU
50m: 00:33,33, 100m: 01:09,17 (00:35,84)

Continue Event 33 - 200m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTILemnaru, Matei Ioan21. 2002 02:35,82 537+17.31ROU

50m: 00:34,40, 100m: 01:14,35 (00:39,95), 150m: 01:54,56 (00:40,21), 200m: 02:35,82 (00:41,26)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIGrigore, Andrei36. 2003 02:48,23 426+29.72ROU
50m: 00:36,86, 100m: 01:19,64 (00:42,78), 150m: 02:04,34 (00:44,70), 200m: 02:48,23 (00:43,89)
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Continue Event 33 - 200m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTILemnaru, Matei Ioan13. 2002 02:35,82 537+13.31ROU

50m: 00:34,40, 100m: 01:14,35 (00:39,95), 150m: 01:54,56 (00:40,21), 200m: 02:35,82 (00:41,26)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIGrigore, Andrei27. 2003 02:48,23 426+25.72ROU
50m: 00:36,86, 100m: 01:19,64 (00:42,78), 150m: 02:04,34 (00:44,70), 200m: 02:48,23 (00:43,89)

Continue Event 34 - 100m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDenieul, Catinca10. 2002 01:00,59 621q R +03.37ROU

50m: 00:29,36, 100m: 01:00,59 (00:31,23)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIConstantinescu, Sara Maria23. 2004 01:02,55 564+05.33ROU
50m: 00:29,62, 100m: 01:02,55 (00:32,93)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTISerman, Ioana Alexandra48. 2004 01:06,07 479+08.85ROU
50m: 00:30,94, 100m: 01:06,07 (00:35,13)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIPopa, Madalina Elena61. 2003 01:07,75 444+10.53ROU
50m: 00:32,33, 100m: 01:07,75 (00:35,42)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTITarabega, Anca Maria67. 2004 01:09,20 417+11.98ROU
50m: 00:33,35, 100m: 01:09,20 (00:35,85)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIBesenyei, Anna Maria68. 2004 01:09,22 416+12.00ROU
50m: 00:33,16, 100m: 01:09,22 (00:36,06)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDenieul, Catinca7. 2002 01:00,59 621q R +03.37ROU

50m: 00:29,36, 100m: 01:00,59 (00:31,23)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIConstantinescu, Sara Maria18. 2004 01:02,55 564+05.33ROU
50m: 00:29,62, 100m: 01:02,55 (00:32,93)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTISerman, Ioana Alexandra41. 2004 01:06,07 479+08.85ROU
50m: 00:30,94, 100m: 01:06,07 (00:35,13)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIPopa, Madalina Elena54. 2003 01:07,75 444+10.53ROU
50m: 00:32,33, 100m: 01:07,75 (00:35,42)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTITarabega, Anca Maria60. 2004 01:09,20 417+11.98ROU
50m: 00:33,35, 100m: 01:09,20 (00:35,85)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIBesenyei, Anna Maria61. 2004 01:09,22 416+12.00ROU
50m: 00:33,16, 100m: 01:09,22 (00:36,06)

Continue Event 35 - 400m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIStefanescu, Bogdan Alex.14. 2001 04:13,62 653q +14.22ROU

50m: 00:29,06, 100m: 01:00,29 (00:31,23), 150m: 01:32,20 (00:31,91), 200m: 02:04,76 (00:32,56)
250m: 02:37,11 (00:32,35), 300m: 03:10,04 (00:32,93), 350m: 03:42,35 (00:32,31), 400m: 04:13,62 (00:31,27)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDumitrache, Tobias George20. 2003 04:19,01 613+19.61ROU
50m: 00:27,71, 100m: 00:59,55 (00:31,84), 150m: 01:32,51 (00:32,96), 200m: 02:06,14 (00:33,63)
250m: 02:39,76 (00:33,62), 300m: 03:13,32 (00:33,56), 350m: 03:46,84 (00:33,52), 400m: 04:19,01 (00:32,17)
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Continue Event 35 - 400m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIStefanescu, Bogdan Alex.8. 2001 04:13,62 653q +05.33ROU

50m: 00:29,06, 100m: 01:00,29 (00:31,23), 150m: 01:32,20 (00:31,91), 200m: 02:04,76 (00:32,56)
250m: 02:37,11 (00:32,35), 300m: 03:10,04 (00:32,93), 350m: 03:42,35 (00:32,31), 400m: 04:13,62 (00:31,27)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDumitrache, Tobias George14. 2003 04:19,01 613+10.72ROU
50m: 00:27,71, 100m: 00:59,55 (00:31,84), 150m: 01:32,51 (00:32,96), 200m: 02:06,14 (00:33,63)
250m: 02:39,76 (00:33,62), 300m: 03:13,32 (00:33,56), 350m: 03:46,84 (00:33,52), 400m: 04:19,01 (00:32,17)

--- 8. Session ---

Continue Event 29 - 50m Freestyle Men A-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIRosioru, Paul Andrei6. 1998 00:23,71 685+01.09ROU

Event 30 - 50m Backstroke Women B-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIConstantinescu, Sara Maria9. 2004 00:31,85 613ROU

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIConstantinescu, Sara Maria5. 2004 00:31,85 613ROU

Continue Event 31 - 100m Backstroke Men A-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIRosioru, Paul Andrei5. 1998 00:58,10 710+04.78ROU

50m: 00:28,27, 100m: 00:58,10 (00:29,83)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIPaturca, Vlad8. 1999 01:00,08 642+06.76ROU
50m: 00:28,89, 100m: 01:00,08 (00:31,19)

Event 34 - 100m Freestyle Women B-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDenieul, Catinca9. 2002 01:00,28 631ROU

50m: 00:29,51, 100m: 01:00,28 (00:30,77)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDenieul, Catinca7. 2002 01:00,28 631ROU

50m: 00:29,51, 100m: 01:00,28 (00:30,77)
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Continue Event 34 - 100m Freestyle Women B-Final

Continue Event 35 - 400m Freestyle Men B-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIStefanescu, Bogdan Alex.15. 2001 04:14,03 650+06.89ROU

50m: 00:28,72, 100m: 01:00,11 (00:31,39), 150m: 01:32,05 (00:31,94), 200m: 02:04,34 (00:32,29)
250m: 02:36,88 (00:32,54), 300m: 03:10,04 (00:33,16), 350m: 03:42,84 (00:32,80), 400m: 04:14,03 (00:31,19)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIStefanescu, Bogdan Alex.9. 2001 04:14,03 650+06.89ROU

50m: 00:28,72, 100m: 01:00,11 (00:31,39), 150m: 01:32,05 (00:31,94), 200m: 02:04,34 (00:32,29)
250m: 02:36,88 (00:32,54), 300m: 03:10,04 (00:33,16), 350m: 03:42,84 (00:32,80), 400m: 04:14,03 (00:31,19)

Continue Event 37 - 4x100m Medley Men

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTI1. Team4. 03:59,61 647+11.92ROU

Toma Octavian (2000 / 18 Years), 50m: 00:29,60, 100m: 01:01,97 (00:32,37)
Lemnaru Matei Ioan (2002 / 16 Years), 150m: 01:32,47 (00:30,50), 200m: 02:09,72 (00:37,25)
Dumitrache Tobias George (2003 / 15 Years), 250m: 02:36,42 (00:26,70), 300m: 03:07,40 (00:30,98)
Stan Leon (2002 / 16 Years), 350m: 03:32,51 (00:25,11), 400m: 03:59,61 (00:27,10)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTI3. Team12. 04:27,11 467+39.42ROU
Morariu Luca Ioan (2003 / 15 Years), 50m: 00:32,86, 100m: 01:07,01 (00:34,15)
Grigore Andrei (2003 / 15 Years), 150m: 01:43,11 (00:36,10), 200m: 02:24,32 (00:41,21)
Preda Luca Ioan (2003 / 15 Years), 250m: 02:54,67 (00:30,35), 300m: 03:30,31 (00:35,64)
Stefanescu Bogdan Alex. (2001 / 17 Years), 350m: 03:57,32 (00:27,01), 400m: 04:27,11 (00:29,79)

----
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTI2. Team

Cancelled.
DNSROU

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTI1. Team2. 03:59,61 647+07.40ROU

Toma Octavian (2000), 50m: 00:29,60, 100m: 01:01,97 (00:32,37)
Lemnaru Matei Ioan (2002), 150m: 01:32,47 (00:30,50), 200m: 02:09,72 (00:37,25)
Dumitrache Tobias George (2003), 250m: 02:36,42 (00:26,70), 300m: 03:07,40 (00:30,98)
Stan Leon (2002), 350m: 03:32,51 (00:25,11), 400m: 03:59,61 (00:27,10)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTI3. Team10. 04:27,11 467+34.90ROU
Morariu Luca Ioan (2003), 50m: 00:32,86, 100m: 01:07,01 (00:34,15)
Grigore Andrei (2003), 150m: 01:43,11 (00:36,10), 200m: 02:24,32 (00:41,21)
Preda Luca Ioan (2003), 250m: 02:54,67 (00:30,35), 300m: 03:30,31 (00:35,64)
Stefanescu Bogdan Alex. (2001), 350m: 03:57,32 (00:27,01), 400m: 04:27,11 (00:29,79)
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Continue Event 38 - 4x100m Medley Women

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTI1. Team11. 04:59,79 460+44.17ROU

Tarabega Anca Maria (2004 / 14 Years), 50m: 00:37,35, 100m: 01:19,34 (00:41,99)
Dragusi Alina Maria (2004 / 14 Years), 150m: 01:55,81 (00:36,47), 200m: 02:38,68 (00:42,87)
Constantinescu Sara Maria (2004 / 14 Years), 250m: 03:11,77 (00:33,09), 300m: 03:53,07 (00:41,30)
Serman Ioana Alexandra (2004 / 14 Years), 350m: 04:24,69 (00:31,62), 400m: 04:59,79 (00:35,10)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTI1. Team8. 04:59,79 460+40.96ROU

Tarabega Anca Maria (2004), 50m: 00:37,35, 100m: 01:19,34 (00:41,99)
Dragusi Alina Maria (2004), 150m: 01:55,81 (00:36,47), 200m: 02:38,68 (00:42,87)
Constantinescu Sara Maria (2004), 250m: 03:11,77 (00:33,09), 300m: 03:53,07 (00:41,30)
Serman Ioana Alexandra (2004), 350m: 04:24,69 (00:31,62), 400m: 04:59,79 (00:35,10)
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